[ ——

e

FAR No. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENT

For the month of January, 2019

Department: Department of Information and Communications Technology EAgency: National Privacy Commission Operating Unit: N/A
[ Organization Code (UACS): 370030000000 EFund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund Report Status: SUBMITTED
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET FRIGE YRATS BuncEr TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAVABLE SUB-TOTAL REMARKS
7S MOOE Finbep | CO ] TOTAL PS MOOE | FinFsp | CO | SubTotsl | PS | MOOE | FinExp | CO _Sub-Total TOTAL Ps | MOOE | co TOTAL PS MOOE FinExp | O TOTAL
1 1 3 4 5 6=(1+344+5) 7 [ 9 0 TL=(T+842410) 1 13 14 15 16=(12+13+14+18) 1711416 185417} w | 2 11 12=(19+10411) 13 24 15 26 27=(23+24+28+26) 35
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 3,215,253.42] 78635417 4,000,607.59)  14.583.53 14,583.53 14583.53 4016,191.12 3229,.836.95]  786,354.17 £01R19L1E
MDS Chegls [ssued 75.908.28F  239,700.00 315,608.28, 315,608.28 75,508 28] 239,700.00 315,608.28
Advice to Debit Account 3139,345.14f  546,654.17) 3,685,99931)  14,583.53 14,583.53) 14,583.53) 3,700,582.84 3,153,92867f  546,654.17 3,700.582.84
Notiee of Transfer of Allocation (NTA) i ) i
MDS Checks Issucd
Advice to Debit Account
Working Fund (NCA issued 10 BT1)
Tex Remittance Advices lssued (TRA) 503,220.06] 29,1847, 532,05.12) 532,405.12 503,220.36 29,184.76) 532,405.12
‘Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 1.
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Others (CDT, BTt Docs Stamp, etc)
sSummary
I PARTICULARS PREVIOUS REPORT | CURRENT MONTH | AS OF DATE
E )] @ _ ] [©) [0}
‘atal Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA 11,550,000.00F 11,550,000.00)
Waorking Fund
TRA sad0s.12)  s3naostaf 3 [
NCAA i A
Cthers (CDT, BTr Docs Stmp, efc.)
Less: Notico of Transfer Allocations (NTAY® issucd|
Total Disbursements Authorifies Available ] 12082,405.12f 12,082,405 1)
fLoss
Lapsed NCA, i
Disbursements 4,548,596.24F _4,548,596.24)
Balance of Dis‘mrsemtwlnl"sﬂhwilies a5 of to date 7,533,808.88F  7,533,808.88|
Total Dishursements Program 19.916,000.00f 15,916,000.00
Less: * Actual Disbursements 4,548,506.24F _4,548,596.24
OverVUnder spending— 15367403 T6} 15367400 78
Certified Correct: Approved By:

N A —

Liboro, Raymund

Head of Agency or Authorized
Representative

Date: 08/Feb/2019

(J This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 08/02/2019 18:00




